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SPISAK VESLACKIH TRENERA SA DOZVOLOM ZA RAD (LICENCOM)
IZDATOM OD STRANE VESLACKOG SAVEZA SRBIJE

IME I PREZIME

e Dejan Guslov

e Dusan Kovacevic¢
e Lazo Pivac

e Petar Ibroci¢

e Srdan Jovanovic

e Aleksandar Smiljani¢

e Radivoj Mijatov

o Aleksandar Jasinski
e Dusan Bunci¢

e Milo$ Cudi¢

e Vladan Milosavljevi¢

e Branimir Podovac
o Zlatko Blaskovi¢
e Aleksa bokic

e Danilo Luci¢

e Nikola Kujundzi¢
e Denis Kozma

e Stevan Stojanovi¢
e Milan Smili¢

e Milo$ Avramovic
e DusSan Ulemek

e Vladimir Moji¢

e Milos Klipa

e Nedeljko Grubisa
e Aleksandar Ivkovi¢
e Vladimir MiloSev
e Nikola Stoji¢

e Milo$ Tomic

e Goran Todorovi¢
e Rastko Petrovi¢

e Jovan Leki¢

e [van Ac¢imovié

e lvica Mrsulja

e Milivoj Zeli¢

GODISTE

(1962)
(1960)
(1967)
(1968)
(1972)
(1973)
(1988)
(1963)
(1976)
(1983)
(1959)
(1979)
(1967)
(1992)
(1971)
(1981)
(1979)
(1992)
(1991)
(1980)
(1964)
(1985)
(1985)
(1968)
(1977)
(1972)
(1974)
(1980)
(1987)
(1974)
(1986)
(1979)
(1977)
(1967)

NIVO BROJ
A-1 02
A-2 04
A-2 05
A-2 06
A-2 07
A-2 08
B 09
11
12
15
16
18
20
22
23
24
25
30
31
35
36
37
38
39
-2 40
41
-2 45
49
50
52
55
60
62
65
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VAZENJE

05.01.2024.
31.12.2023.
05.01.2024.
17.02.2024.
05.01.2024.
05.01.2024.
05.01.2024.
22.03.2024.
19.01.2024.
30.12.2023.
31.12.2023.
05.01.2024.
11.01.2024.
01.01.2024.
05.01.2024.
17.10.2023.
21.05.2024.
31.12.2024.
31.12.2024.
09.03.2024.
21.05.2024.
17.04.2025.
10.06.2025.
05.01.2024.
21.05.2024.
31.12.2024.
16.11.2025.
13.09.2024.
27.02.2026.
31.12.2023.
01.01.2024.
31.12.2024.
08.01.2026.
09.03.2026.

KLUB

Smederevo
Crvena zvezda
Graficar
Crvena zvezda
Danubius 1885
Smederevo
Curug

Galeb
Pobednik
Crvena zvezda
Crvena zvezda
Galeb

Liman
Danubius 1885
Danubius 1885
Pali¢

Pali¢

Graficar

Tamis

Graficar
Beogradski univerzitet
Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Galeb

Vlajko

Zreneks 1995
Partizan
Crvena Zvezda
Partizan
Partizan

Begej 1883
Jezava

Crvena Zvezda
Galeb
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e Milica Vodogaz (1995) C 66 02.10.2023. Graficar
e Jasna Loncar
Georgakopoulos (1974) D 67 21.05.2024. Danubius 1883
e Milovan Antonovi¢ (1984) C 68 25.05.2024. Begej 1883
e Milan Miji¢ (1996) D 69 01.06.2024. Danubius 1883
e NataSa Dordevi¢ (1995) C 70 28.09.2024. Crvena Zvezda
o Aleksa Ivkovi¢ (1998) C 71 28.09.2024. Crvena Zvezda
e Igor Loncar (1992) C 72 28.09.2024. Crvena Zvezda
e Danilo Radovanovi¢ (1998) C 73 14.10.2024. Partizan
e Kosta Novakovi¢ (1996) C 74 02.11.2024. Tamis
o Nikola Krlovi¢ (1994) C 75 02.11.2024. Tamis
e Nenad Bedik (1989) C 76 31.12.2024. Partizan
e Branimir Lekovi¢ (1953) C 77 31.12.2024. Partizan
e Ana Milinkovi¢ (1997) C 78 31.12.2024. Zreneks 1995
e Marko Prodanovi¢ (2000) D 79 17.04.2025. Galeb
e Luka Pordevi¢ (1985) C 80 17.04.2025. Smederevo
e Nikola Simovi¢ (1993) C 81 17.04.2025. Partizan
e Milos Stanojevi¢ (1984) C 82 05.07.2025. Tamis
e Bogdana Kulacin (1980) C 83 22.06.2025. Curug
e Ognjen Matijevic¢ (1997) C 84 10.01.2026. Tami$
e Miljan Vuksanovi¢ (2001) D 85 03.02.2026. Crvena Zvezda

BEOGRAD, 30.06.2023. god.
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